CalPERS

Business Partner Name:

Present Employer Statement Report

As Of: 07/10/2020

ABC Company

Business Partner Business Partner Division CalPERS Participant Taxed Tax Deferred Total Contributions and | Posted SerV|ce Elected Serwce Total SerV|ce Ellglble to

ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company
ABC Company

1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
2751804125

DEF Division
DEF Division
DEF Division
DEF Division
DEF Division
DEF Division
DEF Division
DEF Division
DEF Division
DEF Division
DEF Division
DEF Division
DEF Division
DEF Division
DEF Division

1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890
1234567890

Aamnah
Aaron
Jose
Cheryl
Patricia
Lee
David
Julie
Enrique
Ahmad
Tiffany
Kahmil
Abel
shannon

* Additional retirement service credit (ARSC) is included in the total service credit amount.

** Members not indicated may be eligible to retire if they meet special conditions.
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Brosamer
GUTIERREZ
ARMSTRONG
Hansen
FLORES
Robles
Allegro
Tamura
URTEAGA-WATKINS
Castro

Gomez
Selbert

Davis

Amin

HUI

4531
6656
4120
0388
2195
4633
0273
9168
6259
6867
8266
2648
9071
6241
1725

11/11/1997
09/01/1964
08/25/1971
08/17/1967
01/09/1982
04/28/1951
01/01/1979
07/14/1968
07/30/1955
06/02/1977
06/17/1962
12/16/1959
01/15/1999
09/26/1955
03/12/1967
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$0.00
$31,563.58
$38,247.43
$23,437.83
$15,854.26
$48,118.60
$7,003.94
$4,551.61
$43,570.51
$2,469.68
$32,646.61
$10,348.89
$961.12
$35,915.87
$36,190.48

$0.00
$13,568.89
$22,364.75
$14,915.93
$440.68
$27,889.38
$494.65
$91.20
$26,868.07
$0.00
$10,239.41
$2,021.76
$0.00
$14,261.75
$12,975.05
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$0.00
$45,132.47 15.139
$60,612.18 19.064
$38,353.76 14.325
$16,294.94 2.587
$76,007.98 19.504
$7,498.59 4.556
$4,642.81 2.293
$70,438.58 18.000
$2,469.68 1.000
$42,886.02 12.480
$12,370.65 5.706
$961.12 0.540
$50,177.62 13.994
$49,165.53 13.000
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